## SOUTH BIG HORN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT APPLICATION FOR UTILITY SERVICE- RESIDENT PLEASE READ AND PRINT CLEARLY

## <u>OWNERS:</u> You are liable to file a contract with the South Big Horn County Water District <u>RENTERS:</u> A DEPOSIT OF THREE TIMES THE MONTHLY BASE CHARGE FOR THE INDICATED PROPERTY MUST BE INCLUDED WITH APPLICATION

The South Big Horn County Water District reads the water meters once per month and you are charged additional water after 4000 gallons used in addition to the base charge. If you RENT-the deposit will be kept until you move, and the bill has been paid in FULL.

NAME OF APPLICANT:		
NAME OF CO-APPLICANT:		
SERVICE ADDRESS:		
MAILING ADDRESS:		
HOME PH: CEL		
APPLICANT DRIVERS LIC # :		STATE
CO-APPLICANT DRIVERS LIC #	:	STATE
CURRENT EMPLOYER:		
EMPLOYER ADDRESS:		
Are you the owner of the property (Y/I	J); if you answer is NO, please comp	blete the following:
LANDLORD'S NAME:	LANDLOR	D'S PH:
LANDLORD'S ADDRESS:		
PLEASE NOTE: IF THE APPLI APPLICANT, BY EXECUTING A COUNTY WATER DISTRICT, DO CONTACT THE OWNER/LANDL	CANT IS A TENANT OR LESS ND DELIVERING THIS APPI ES AUTHORIZE THE SOUTH BI ORD OF THE PROPERTY, EIT	SEE OF THE PROPERTY UTILITY, T LICATION TO THE SOUTH BIG HO IG HORN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT THER VERBALLY OR IN WRITING, DUNT IS PAST DUE AND THAT LEO

I/We, the applicant(s), agree to pay all fees and charges when due. I/We, further agree to abide by all South Big Horn County Water District Rules and Regulations. **I/We agree to notify the South Big Horn County Water District prior to moving, ending, or transferring any services for utility, otherwise I/We will be responsible for charges incurred prior to notification.** I/We have read the above and the information provided is correct. In consideration of the services provided by the South Big Horn County Water District, I/We personally guarantee payment of this account and all indebtedness incurred related thereto including late fees, collections costs and attorney fees. If I/We own the property where services are provided, I/We authorize the South Big Horn County Water District to place a lien upon the property if my account becomes sixty days (60) in arrears.

ACTION MAY BE TAKEN TO COLLECT ON THE ACCOUNT.

Automatic Check withdrawal is also available, see website at <u>https://www.thetownofbasin.com/sbhc-water-distipb.html</u>

APPLICANT SIGNATURE:		DATE:	
CO-APPLICANT SIGNATURE:		DATE:	
Application taken by:	Receipt #	Account # Date Effective:	